1.60 4  560.00865684  350.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  STRETCH COTTON  450.00

1.00 5  1169.107756936  1,299.0015  129.90MENS POLOFIT   FOLLOW UP  1,299.00

1.00 6  959.2086540XXL  1,199.0015  239.80MENS SHIRT  ANYTIME  1,199.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

7.40

4873.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

369.70  4873.30Total  5923.00